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Since 1995 we have been offering a range of the finest and most luxurious pure 
coffee beans from carefully selected Arabica trees from the fields of Brazil and 
Colombia and roasted exceptionally well.

Our company is one of the most important Turkish companies importing coffee in the 
Middle East region. The knowledge and experience we have gained in this field in the 
past years and our passion for coffee has helped us to provide excellent products with 
a luxurious flavor and high quality integrated drinks to consumers from many countries.
We always strive for excellence and provide the best types of coffee for all coffee lovers 
around the world with thoughtful shipping standards to preserve the rich flavor without 
being affected by weather factors. We are keen to present this in a distinctive and 
unconventional way, as it turns an ordinary cup of coffee into an inspiring story to give 
the connoisseur a sense of happiness, vitality and activity when drinking it daily.

نقدم منذ 1995  مجموعة من أجود وأفخم أنواع البن الصافي من أشجار ارابيكا منتقاة بعناية من 
حقول البرازيل وكولومبيا ومحمصة بشكل استثنائي.

الشرق  منطقة  في  والقهوة  السيلاني  للشاي  المستوردة  التركية  الشركات  أهم   من  شركتنا  تعد 
الأوسط؛ لقد ساعدتنا المعرفة والخبرة التي اكتسبناها في هذا المجال في السنوات الماضية وشغفنا 
عالية  جودة  ذات  متكاملة  ومشروبات  فاخرة  نكهة  ذات  متميزة  منتجات  توفير  من  القهوة  بمشروب 
للمستهلكين من بلدان كثيرة. نسعى دائما الى التميز وتوفير أفضل أنواع القهوة لكل محبي البن في 
كافة أنحاء العالم مع معايير شحن مدروسة للحفاظ على النكهة الغنية بدون التأثر بالعوامل الجوية .

ونحرص على تقديم ذلك في شكل مميز وغير تقليدي حيث يحول فنجان القهوة الاعتيادي إلى قصة 
ملهمة ليمنح المتذوق إحساسًا بالسعادة والحيوية والنشاط عند شربه يوميًا.
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Turkish Coffee

القهوة التركية



500g

10 Bag

120 Box

1320 Box

2640 Box

250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd

قهوة تركية سادة

MADE WITH LOVE

Turkish Coffee (Plain Roasted)

#GS - 01 05



500g

10 Bag

120 Box

1320 Box

2640 Box

250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd

قهوة تركية مع الهال
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Turkish Coffee (Cardamom)

#GS - 02 06



500g

10 Bag

120 Box

1320 Box

2640 Box

250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd

MADE WITH LOVE

#GS - 03

Turkish Coffee (Extra Cardamom)قهوة تركية إكسترا
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Filter Coffee

قهوة الفلتر



250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd
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#GS - 04

Filter Coffee (Ground Coffee)قهوة فلتر مطحونة

09



250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd

MADE WITH LOVE

#GS - 05

Filter Coffee (Whole Bean)قهوة فلتر حبة كاملة
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Espresso

قهوة اسبرسو



250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd

MADE WITH LOVE

#GS - 06

Espresso (Intenso)قهوة انتينسو اسبرسو

12



250g

10 Bag

160 Box

1760 Box

3520 Box

Weight

Box

Pallet

Container 20
Feet Standerd

Container 40
Feet Standerd

MADE WITH LOVE

#GS - 07

Espresso (Soft)قهوة سوفت اسبرسو

13



Produced & Exported by:

Albasha Group Dış Ticaret Anonim Şirketi

ALBASHA
GROUP Phone: +90 530 767 7115

Tel: +90 850 220 2001
www.goldensip.net
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